DATE

01Jan 2018
01Jan 2018
02 Jan 2018
03Jan 2018
04 Jan 2018
07 Jan 2018
08 Jan 2018
09 Jan 2018
11Jan 2018
11Jan 2018
13 Jan 2018
14 Jan 2018
14 )an 2018
15Jan 2018
16Jan 2018
16Jan 2018
17 )Jan 2018
18Jan 2018
19]Jan 2018
20 Jan 2018
21 Jan 2018
21Jan 2018
22 Jan 2018
23Jan 2018
25Jan 2018
26 Jan 2018
28 Jan 2018
28]Jan 2018
29 Jan 2018
30Jan 2018
30Jan 2018

31Jan 2018

TIME

08.30 PM
06.30 PM
07.00 PM
07.00 PM
06.15 PM
06.30 PM
06.30 PM
07.00 PM

06.15 PM
05.30 PM

06.30 PM
06.30 PM

07.00 PM

06.15 PM
10.30 AM
10.30 AM
06.30 PM

06.30 PM
07.00 PM
06.15 PM

05.30 PM
06.30 PM
06.30 PM
07.00 PM

PUJA / EVENTS - JANUARY 2018

DAY
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

PUJA / EVENT

New Year

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam
Hanuman chaliesa
Chaturthi Ganesh Abhishek
Jalaram bapa Puja

Krishna Puja

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam
Hanuman chaliesa

Ekadashi

Jalaram bapa Puja

Pradosh

Makar Sankranti 2018 / Pongal
Rama Puja

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam
Amavasya

Hanuman chaliesa

Magha Masa

Jalaram bapa Puja

Laxmi Abhishek

Balaji Abhishek

Siva Puja

Vasantha Panchami

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam
Hanuman chaliesa

Jalaram bapa Puja
Republic Day India 2018
Republic Day India 2018 - celebration - refer our flyer
Pradosh

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam
Purnima - Sathya Narayana Katha
Hanuman chaliesa

January 31st Wednesday Total Lunar eclipse 3:51am
to 7:29am . So Temple will open at 10:30am .

1-Jan to 13-Jan, 09:00 AM - Margazhi Month Celebration

Anyone who is interested can sponsor : $51 for each day, $251 for the entire month
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